
I.S.G.A. 2022-23     2-piece Results  

UNDER 11 GIRLS CHALLENGE 

Held at St Catherine’s School, Bramley                   13th November 2022 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Stormont VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 401 Sophie Pearce 9.20 9.50 18.70 1       
 402 Sophie Mahoney 8.10 7.80 15.90 27       
 403 Zia Patel 7.90 8.50 16.40 23 =     
 404 Arabella Doukanaris 8.90 7.80 16.70 19 =     
 405 Christina Anastasiou 8.90 9.00 17.90 7 =     
 406   0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 35.10 34.80    69.90 4  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Faith's VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 407 Mati Lamberti 8.60 8.10 16.70 19 =     
 408 Nella Boca 9.00 7.30 16.30 25       
 

409 
Victoria George 
Grajales 8.70 6.90 15.60 29       

 410 Leila Cvejic Goodwin 9.10 8.50 17.60 11 =     
 411 Katya Dobbyne 9.30 9.10 18.40 3 =     
 412   0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 36.10 33.00    69.10 5  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St George's, Weybridge VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 413 Teresa Abbott 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
 414 Anaya Patiar 8.60 7.80 16.40 23 =     
 415 Ava Nicholson 9.50 8.40 17.90 7 =     
 416 Jessica Court 9.00 9.10 18.10 5 =     
 417 Darcy Henry-Diamond 9.50 9.00 18.50 2       
 418   0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 36.60 34.30    70.90 1  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Christopher's VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 419 Liv Halamish 8.70 7.00 15.70 28       
 

420 
Effie-Alexandra 
Kennedy 9.40 7.30 16.70 19 =     

 421 Thea Shah 8.90 5.70 14.60 32       
 422 Ines Gaddo 9.40 6.80 16.20 26       
 423 Sara Ghosh 8.80 6.70 15.50 30       
 424   0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 36.50 27.80    64.30 7  



 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Alban's VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 425 Betsy Halliam 8.70 6.50 15.20 31       
 426 Daphne Ketchin 9.00 8.10 17.10 17       
 427 Charlotte Russell  9.20 8.10 17.30 14 =     
 428 Helena Waters  9.50 8.90 18.40 3 =     
 429 Eva Charmokly 0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
 430 Mattie Clinch  8.80 9.10 17.90 7 =     
  Total of top 4 36.50 34.20    70.70 2  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
St Mary's, Hampstead VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 431 Matilde Legg 8.80 8.50 17.30 14 =     
 432 Sarah Devlin 9.45 8.40 17.85 10       
 433 Mila Lovis 8.90 8.40 17.30 14 =     
 434 Eve Noonan 9.10 9.00 18.10 5 =     
 435   0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
 436   0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 36.25 34.30    70.55 3  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 
Vinehall VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 
 437 Isla Beggs 9.00 8.00 17.00 18       
 438 Issy Dengate-Dwyer 9.40 8.20 17.60 11 =     
 439 Honor Hanmer 9.20 8.30 17.50 13       
 440 Isobel Scott- Mackey 9.00 7.70 16.70 19 =     
 441   0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
 442   0.00 0.00 0.00 33 =     
  Total of top 4 36.60 32.20    68.80 6  

 

 

UNDER 11 GIRLS CHALLENGE- Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 
401 Sophie Pearce Stormont 18.70 1   
417 Darcy Henry-Diamond St George's, Weybridge 18.50 2   
411 Katya Dobbyne St Faith's 18.40 3 = 
428 Helena Waters  St Alban's 18.40 3 = 
416 Jessica Court St George's, Weybridge 18.10 5 = 
434 Eve Noonan St Mary's, Hampstead 18.10 5 = 
405 Christina Anastasiou Stormont 17.90 7 = 
415 Ava Nicholson St George's, Weybridge 17.90 7 = 
430 Mattie Clinch  St Alban's 17.90 7 = 
432 Sarah Devlin St Mary's, Hampstead 17.85 10   
410 Leila Cvejic Goodwin St Faith's 17.60 11 = 



438 Issy Dengate-Dwyer Vinehall 17.60 11 = 
439 Honor Hanmer Vinehall 17.50 13   
431 Matilde Legg St Mary's, Hampstead 17.30 14 = 
433 Mila Lovis St Mary's, Hampstead 17.30 14 = 
427 Charlotte Russell  St Alban's 17.30 14 = 
426 Daphne Ketchin St Alban's 17.10 17   
437 Isla Beggs Vinehall 17.00 18   
404 Arabella Doukanaris Stormont 16.70 19 = 
407 Mati Lamberti St Faith's 16.70 19 = 
420 Effie-Alexandra Kennedy St Christopher's 16.70 19 = 
440 Isobel Scott- Mackey Vinehall 16.70 19 = 
403 Zia Patel Stormont 16.40 23 = 
414 Anaya Patiar St George's, Weybridge 16.40 23 = 
408 Nella Boca St Faith's 16.30 25   
422 Ines Gaddo St Christopher's 16.20 26   
402 Sophie Mahoney Stormont 15.90 27   
419 Liv Halamish St Christopher's 15.70 28   
409 Victoria George Grajales St Faith's 15.60 29   
423 Sara Ghosh St Christopher's 15.50 30   
425 Betsy Halliam St Alban's 15.20 31   
421 Thea Shah St Christopher's 14.60 32   

 

 

 

UUNDER 11 GIRLS CHALLENGE Team Positions 

School Score Position 
St George's, Weybridge 70.90 1 
St Alban's 70.70 2 
St Mary's, Hampstead 70.55 3 
Stormont 69.90 4 
St Faith's 69.10 5 
Vinehall 68.80 6 
St Christopher's 64.30 7 

 


